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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jonathan Lecount       M3039         1/14       56:29    6:17       56:30
2     Michael Kraus          M3039         2/14       57:38    6:25       57:40
3     Will Stenzel           M3039         3/14       59:55    6:40       59:58
4     Scott Steinbrecher     M3039         4/14     1:00:09    6:41     1:00:12
5     Artie Sandman          M4049         1/12     1:01:05    6:48     1:01:07
6     Matthew Durkin         M3039         5/14     1:01:50    6:53     1:01:52
7     Eric Goltz             M3039         6/14     1:02:52    7:00     1:02:56
8     Mark Hurlbert          M4049         2/12     1:03:14    7:02     1:03:17
9     Will Allison           M4049         3/12     1:08:37    7:38     1:08:37
10    Paul Cardosi           M4049         4/12     1:08:38    7:38     1:08:42
11    Robert Shapiro         M4049         5/12     1:09:45    7:45     1:09:47
12    Michael Dougherty      M3039         7/14     1:09:48    7:46     1:09:51
13    Sandy Kraus            F3039         1/19     1:10:10    7:48     1:10:13
14    Mike Pellow            M4049         6/12     1:10:11    7:48     1:10:15
15    Jennifer Head          F2029          1/4     1:10:48    7:52     1:10:52
16    Michael Deardorff      M60UP          1/4     1:12:49    8:06     1:12:56
17    Joy Parrish            F3039         2/19     1:13:04    8:08     1:13:07
18    Brian Sugioka          M4049         7/12     1:14:43    8:19     1:14:53
19    Kathy Martin           F4049          1/7     1:15:04    8:21     1:15:09
20    Shanon Anderson        F3039         3/19     1:15:53    8:26     1:15:58
21    Mike Keating           M3039         8/14     1:15:52    8:26     1:15:59
22    Carolyn Magnuson       F4049          2/7     1:16:01    8:27     1:16:06
23    Jen Wascak             F3039         4/19     1:16:26    8:30     1:16:32
24    Kelly Dunnaway         M4049         8/12     1:16:26    8:30     1:16:33
25    Pat Morris             M4049         9/12     1:16:30    8:30     1:16:41
26    Gena Leonard           F2029          2/4     1:17:03    8:34     1:17:13
27    Vicki Klingensmith     F3039         5/19     1:17:15    8:35     1:17:25
28    Sam Evig               M3039         9/14     1:18:04    8:41     1:18:13
29    Marcellino Ortiz       M4049        10/12     1:18:26    8:43     1:18:30
30    Warren Cropp           M60UP          2/4     1:18:25    8:43     1:18:30
31    David Cho              F3039         6/19     1:18:26    8:43     1:18:30
32    Frederick Johnson      M2029          1/5     1:18:38    8:45     1:18:48
33    Nicholas Cummings      M2029          2/5     1:19:23    8:50     1:19:32
34    Brice Steele           M4049        11/12     1:19:30    8:50     1:19:41
35    Andy Sheahen           M3039        10/14     1:19:54    8:53     1:20:03
36    Brendan Beggan         M3039        11/14     1:20:03    8:54     1:20:07
37    Christopher Hartmann   M3039        12/14     1:20:20    8:56     1:20:31
38    Randy Davis            M60UP          3/4     1:20:32    8:57     1:20:45
39    Richard Lapp           M5059          1/2     1:20:59    9:00     1:20:59
40    Alison Zinn            F3039         7/19     1:21:02    9:01     1:21:10
41    Jeffrey Click          M5059          2/2     1:21:08    9:01     1:21:22
42    Jaclyn Shaklee         F3039         8/19     1:22:11    9:08     1:22:19
43    Josh Lehman            M3039        13/14     1:23:21    9:16     1:23:21
44    Amy Ferrin             F3039         9/19     1:23:29    9:17     1:23:38
45    Natalie Simpson        F3039        10/19     1:23:48    9:19     1:23:48
46    Camilla Santos         F4049          3/7     1:23:55    9:20     1:24:08
47    John Parke III         M2029          3/5     1:24:21    9:23     1:24:21
48    Stan Martin            M4049        12/12     1:24:35    9:24     1:24:40
49    David Ganderton        M2029          4/5     1:25:22    9:30     1:25:32
50    Tracy Rhoton           F4049          4/7     1:27:11    9:42     1:27:23
51    Mary Tompkin           F4049          5/7     1:27:38    9:45     1:27:47
52    Kristin Krietemeyer    F2029          3/4     1:29:09    9:55     1:29:09
53    David Pietsch III      M2029          5/5     1:29:09    9:55     1:29:09
54    Sarabeth Keating       F3039        11/19     1:30:10   10:02     1:30:16
55    Suzanna Tiftickjian    F3039        12/19     1:30:10   10:01     1:30:17
56    Soozy Fredrickson      F4049          6/7     1:31:56   10:13     1:32:05
57    Katey McDonald         F3039        13/19     1:32:18   10:16     1:32:26
58    Arax Corn              F2029          4/4     1:33:11   10:22     1:33:16
59    Richard Stubbs         M60UP          4/4     1:18:57    8:47     1:34:59
60    Katharine Ellison      F3039        14/19     1:35:35   10:38     1:35:43
61    Lindsay Prentiss       F3039        15/19     1:36:34   10:44     1:36:40
62    Sharon Johnson         F5059          1/2     1:36:51   10:46     1:36:58
63    Brian Eckhardt         M3039        14/14     1:37:37   10:51     1:37:37
64    Heather Hansen         F3039        16/19     1:37:50   10:53     1:38:03
65    Emma Garrison          F3039        17/19     1:38:01   10:54     1:38:07
66    Brenda Schick          F5059          2/2     1:38:48   10:59     1:39:01
67    Karen Kidd             F3039        18/19     1:40:55   11:13     1:41:08
68    Amy Padden             F4049          7/7     1:47:49   11:59     1:48:01
69    Gayle Howard           F3039        19/19     1:47:49   11:59     1:48:01
70    Marcia Tuggle          F60UP          1/1     1:58:22   13:10     1:58:34
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